

Present :-Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary

JO Code (UID No.) WB916

CNR No. 1000 0062 2022

S.T.-09(11)22 / S.C.-08/22

Order no. 05 dated 06.03.24

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Accused Adud Molla on Court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge takes no steps.

It appears that no W.A has been issued.

B.C is directed to issue W.A at once in compliance the order dated 01.02.24.

To 03.04.24 for ER of W.A and appearance.

ADJ,FTC-I, Basirhat

D/C by me

ADJ, FTC-I, Basirhat.